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TELISHA DIONNE BAILEY
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ARCH DALRYMPLE Ill DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
BISHOP 310

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tdbaile1@olemiss.edu
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INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY
310 Bishop-History

University, MS 38677
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CAROLYN CORRETTI

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
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INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY
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310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

ticarey@olemiss.edu
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Jesse Levis Cromwell

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLONIAL LATIN AMERICAN HISTORY
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677

cromwell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7105
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BRANDON CHARLES DOWNING

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

bdowning@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148
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Chiarella Esposito

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
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University, MS 38677
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SARA BABCOX FIRST

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY

310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

sbfirst@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Joshua First

CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
History

University, MS 38677

jfirst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Robert L Fleegler

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF UNITED STATES HISTORY
5197 W.E. Ross Parkway
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Ryan Lee Fletcher

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
BISHOP 310

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

rifletch@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Amy L Fluker

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

alfluker@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148
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COREY BRETT GRANTHAM
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY
BISHOP 310

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cbgranth@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Susan Grayzel

PROFESSOR OF HISTORY

310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sgrayzel@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-3455

Darren E Grem

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY, UNITED STATES SOUTH
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677
degrem@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Zachary K Guthrie
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY

310 BISHOP

University, MS 38677
zkguthri@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148
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April Holm

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
History Department, 310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
aholm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6945

Joshua H Howard

CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
Bishop

University, MS 38677

jnhoward@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Vivian lbrahim-Dinius

CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY & INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
128 Barksdale Honors College

University, MS 38677

vibrahim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7294
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Frances Courtney Kneupper
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
History/ 310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38655
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Marc H Lerner
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
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Theresa Hilary Levitt
PROFESSOR OF HISTORY

328B Bishop

University, MS 38677

tlevitt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3792

Christopher Allen Luse

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF AMERICAN HISTORY
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677

caluse@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6252
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Rebecca Katherine Marchiel
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677

rkmarchi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148
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John R Neff

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
322 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jneff@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-3969
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Paul Jonathan Polgar

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 Bishop

University, MS 38677
pjpolgar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148
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Melinda Carolyn Rice

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EUROPEAN HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mcrice1@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Thomas Wesley Ridgedell

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ARCH DALRYMPLE Ill DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
BISHOP 310

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

tridgede@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Jarod Heath Roll

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY

305 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677

jhroll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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KATRINA R SIMS

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ARCH DALRYMPLE IIl OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
krsims@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Mohammed Bashir Salau
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
335 Bishop

University, MS 38677
bashir@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5751

Aran Tyson Smith

ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
atsmith1@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Wendy Smith

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ARCH DALRYMPLE Ill DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
310 Bishop Hall

University, MS 38677
wdsmith@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148

Susan Gaunt Stearns

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 Bishop

University, MS 38677
sgstearn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148
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ANN L TUCKER

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
310 BISHOP

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

tuckera@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7148

Peter Dewitt Thilly
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN HISTORY

310 Bishop

University, MS 38677
pdthilly@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7148

Nicolas Trepanier
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MIDDLE EAST HISTORY

315 Bishop

University, MS 38677
ntrepani@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5872

Anne S Twitty

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY
303 Bishop

University, MS 38677

atwitty@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-5360
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